
FE6AN026

FEC FORM 3X
Rev. 12/2004

Office 

Use 

Only

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g. 

4. TYPE OF REPORT

 (Choose One)

 (a) Quarterly Reports:

 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)

 PRE-Election

 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12S)

 

 30-Day

 POST-Election  General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

 Report for the:

(b) Monthly 

 Report 

 Due On:

 Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) 

 Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) 

 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)

FEC 

FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS 

AND DISBURSEMENTS
For Other Than An Authorized Committee

1. NAME OF 
 COMMITTEE (in full)

ADDRESS (number and street)

 
 Check if different 
 than previously 
 reported. (ACC)

TYPE OR PRINT

 CITY  STATE ZIP CODE2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

5. Covering Period through

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Signature of Treasurer Date

April 15 
Quarterly Report (Q1)

July 15 
Quarterly Report (Q2)

October 15 
Quarterly Report (Q3)

January 31 
Year-End Report (YE)

July 31 Mid-Year 
Report (Non-election 
Year Only) (MY)

Termination Report 
(TER)  in the 

Election on State of

 in the 

Election on State of

Office Use Only

C 3. IS THIS  NEW AMENDED

 REPORT (N)     OR  (A)

(c) 

Nov 20 (M11)
(Non-Election 
Year Only)

Dec 20 (M12)
(Non-Election 
Year Only)

Example:  If typing, type 

over the lines.

(d) 

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

12FE4M5

19

20001

11

Ms. Brooke Shupe Appleton

Ms. Brooke Shupe Appleton

2015

[Electronically Filed]

C00376343

PAGE 1 / 8

201510

Washington DC

NATIONAL CORN GROWERS ASSOCIATION (NCGA)

20 F ST NW Ste 600

11/19/2015 16 : 06

Image# 201511199003389488

2015

01 3110



FE6AN026

   , , .   , , .

   , , .   , , .

   , , .   , , .

   , , .   , , .

   , , .

   , , .

   , , .

   , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 Y Y Y Y

COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

This Period

6. (a) Cash on Hand 

   January 1, 

 (b) Cash on Hand at 

  Beginning of Reporting Period ............ 

 (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) ............. 

 (d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and 

  6(c) for Column A and Lines 

  6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ............... 

7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ...........

8. Cash on Hand at Close of 

 Reporting Period 

 (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ................. 

9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO 

 the Committee (Itemize all on

 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................ 

10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY 

 the Committee (Itemize all on

 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................ 

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission

999 E Street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530

Local 202-694-1100

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003 ) Page 2

SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

 This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

149986.19

2015 85729.72

140986.19

0.00

0.00

2015

82678.53

201510

149986.19

137935.00

NATIONAL CORN GROWERS ASSOCIATION (NCGA)

Image# 201511199003389489

223664.72

140986.19

01 31

9000.00

10

0.00
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 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

   , , .   , , .

   , , .   , , .

   , , .

   , , .

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

Total This Period

11. Contributions (other than loans) From:

 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 

  Than Political Committees

  (i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ............

 

  (ii) Unitemized .....................................

  (iii) TOTAL (add 

   Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) .................

 (b) Political Party Committees ..................

 (c) Other Political Committees 

  (such as PACs) ....................................

 (d) Total Contributions (add Lines

  11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry 

  Totals to Line 33, page 5) ..............

12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other 

 Party Committees ........................................

13. All Loans Received .....................................

14. Loan Repayments Received .......................

15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures  

 (Refunds, Rebates, etc.) 

 (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ...............

16. Refunds of Contributions Made 

 to Federal Candidates and Other 

 Political Committees ....................................

17. Other Federal Receipts 

 (Dividends, Interest, etc.) ............................

18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

 (a) Non-Federal Account

  (from Schedule H3) .............................

 (b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) .........

 (c) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b)) .. 

19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 

 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) .........

20. Total Federal Receipts 

 (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .........

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Receipts

Write or Type Committee Name

I. Receipts

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004 ) Page 3

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

137935.00

2015

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2015

0.00

31765.00

10

105670.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

137435.00

NATIONAL CORN GROWERS ASSOCIATION (NCGA)

137935.00

0.00

0.00

137935.00

Image# 201511199003389490

0.00

0.00

0.00

01 31

500.00

10

0.00

0.00
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21. Operating Expenditures:
 (a) Allocated Federal/Non-Federal 
  Activity (from Schedule H4)

  (i) Federal Share .............................

  (ii) Non-Federal Share ......................

 (b) Other Federal Operating 

  Expenditures .......................................

 (c) Total Operating Expenditures

  (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b)) .............

22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party 

 Committees .................................................
23. Contributions to 
 Federal Candidates/Committees 
 and Other Political Committees .................

24. Independent Expenditures 

 (use Schedule E) .......................................
25. Coordinated Party Expenditures 
 (2 U.S.C. §441a(d)) 
 (use Schedule F)........................................

26. Loan Repayments Made ............................

27. Loans Made ................................................
28. Refunds of Contributions To:
 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 
  Than Political Committees .................

 (b) Political Party Committees .................

 (c) Other Political Committees 

  (such as PACs) ...................................

 (d) Total Contribution Refunds 

  (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) ...........

29. Other Disbursements .................................

30. Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C. §431(20))

 (a) Allocated Federal Election Activity

  (from Schedule H6)

  (i) Federal Share ................................

  (ii) "Levin" Share.................................

 (b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely  

   With Federal Funds .................

 (c) Total Federal Election Activity (add  ..  

           Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b)) ....

31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22, 

 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c)) ..  

32. Total Federal Disbursements 

 (subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)

 from Line 31) ..............................................

COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

Total This Period
II. Disbursements

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003 ) Page 4

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

82500.00

0.00

0.00

9000.00

178.53

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

82678.53

0.00

0.00

0.00

9000.00

0.00

0.00

82678.53

0.00

0.00

0.00

178.53

0.00

0.00

Image# 201511199003389491

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

Total This Period

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003 ) Page 5

III. Net Contributions/Operating Ex-

penditures

33. Total Contributions (other than loans) 

 (from Line 11(d), page 3) ..........................

34. Total Contribution Refunds 

 (from Line 28(d)) ........................................

35. Net Contributions (other than loans) 

 (subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ................

36. Total Federal Operating Expenditures 

 (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b)) .........

37. Offsets to Operating Expenditures 

 (from Line 15, page 3)...............................

38. Net Operating Expenditures 

 (subtract Line 37 from Line 36) ................

137935.000.00

0.00

137935.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

178.53

0.00

178.53

Image# 201511199003389492

0.00 0.00



FE6AN026

SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

   , , .

   , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) ..................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

   , , .

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

   , , .

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

   , , .

C. Date of Disbursement

Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

21b 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28a 28b 28c 29 30b

NE

IL

CO

PO BOX 3078

5555 SOUTH ST STE 200

P.O. BOX 10735

1000.00

1500.00

1000.00

NATIONAL CORN GROWERS ASSOCIATION (NCGA)

Transaction ID : B99290337515443149BF
CO

NE

IL

80201

61612

68506

Transaction ID : BB18E7FD6C18F436D9AD

Transaction ID : B002BFDBBD29F4956B28

10

10

primary contribution

10

GENERAL CONTRIBUTION

PRIMARY CONTRIBUTION

2015

Sen. Deb Fischer

Rep. Darin M. LaHood

3500.00

LAHOOD FOR CONGRESS

Sen. Michael F. Bennet

2016

DEB FISCHER FOR US SENATE INC

2015

BENNET FOR COLORADO

6

2018

2016

2015

Image# 201511199003389493

29

8

22

29

LINCOLN

PEORIA

18

DENVER



FE6AN026

SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

   , , .

   , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) ..................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

   , , .

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

   , , .

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

   , , .

C. Date of Disbursement

Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

21b 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28a 28b 28c 29 30b

SD

ND

OH

2931 E DUBLIN GRANVILLE ROAD

200 NORTH PHILLIPS AVENUE STE L101

PO BOX 15114

1000.00

1500.00

2000.00

NATIONAL CORN GROWERS ASSOCIATION (NCGA)

Transaction ID : BACDEE967CBB644ACAB2
OH

SD

VA

43231

22215

57104

Transaction ID : B366FFBB8F0344403B5D

Transaction ID : B297D0B0F10A146549FE

10

10

PRIMARY CONTRIBUTION

10

GENERAL CONTRIBUTION

PRIMARY CONTRIBUTION

2015

Sen. John Thune

Sen. John H. Hoeven III

4500.00

HOEVEN FOR SENATE

Rep. Pat J. Tiberi

2016

FRIENDS OF JOHN THUNE

2015

TIBERI FOR CONGRESS

7

2016

2016

2015

Image# 201511199003389494

29

12

8

01

22

SIOUX FALLS

ARLINGTON

COLUMBUS



FE6AN026

SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

   , , .

   , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) ..................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

   , , .

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

   , , .

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

   , , .

C. Date of Disbursement

Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

21b 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28a 28b 28c 29 30b

MO

PO BOX 6771

1000.00

NATIONAL CORN GROWERS ASSOCIATION (NCGA)

9000.00

MO 63144
Transaction ID : BD575079546634CB09F8

10

PRIMARY CONTRIBUTION

2015

Sen. Claire McCaskill

1000.00

MCCASKILL FOR MISSOURI 2012

2018

8

Image# 201511199003389495

08

8

ST LOUIS


