PAGE 1 / 8

Image# 201511199003389488

FEC FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FORM 3X		han An Au			tee		Office Us	se Only	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)	TYPE OR PR	INT ▼		mple: If typ r the lines.	oing, type	12FE	4M5		
NATIONAL CORN GR	OWERS	ASSOCIAT	ION (N	ICGA)					1
ADDRESS (number and street)	20 F ST NV	/ Ste 600							
Check if different than previously reported. (ACC)	Washington	<u> </u>				DC	20001		
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NU	JMBER ▼	CI	TY 🛦			STATE	<u> </u>	ZIP COD)E ▲
C C00376343			S THIS REPORT	×	NEW (N) OR		AMENDED (A)		
4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One) (a) Quarterly Reports:	(b) Monthl Report Due O	n:	o 20 (M2) r 20 (M3)		May 20 (M5)		Aug 20 (M8) Sep 20 (M9)		Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only) Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only)
April 15 Quarterly Report (C) July 15 Quarterly Report (C) October 15 Quarterly Report (C) January 31	Q2) P	2-Day RE -Election eport for the:	Ö	Primary (12 Convention		=	neral (12G) ecial (12S)	in the	Jan 31 (YE) Runoff (12R)
Year-End Report (Y July 31 Mid-Year Report (Non-electio Year Only) (MY) Termination Report (TER)	(d) 3	0-Day OST-Election eport for the:	on on	General (30	OG) / D D /	Ru	noff (30R)	in the	Special (30S)
5. Covering Period 10		/ Y Y Y Y 2015		through	M N	/ D 31	D / Y Y 20	State of	
I certify that I have examined the Type or Print Name of Treasure	-	to the best o	-	wledge and	belief it is t	rue, corre	ct and comple	te.	
Signature of Treasurer Ms. H	Brooke Shupe Ap	pleton		[Electronica	lly Filed]	Date	11 / 19		2015
NOTE: Submission of false, erron	eous, or incom	plete information	on may su	bject the pe	erson signing	this Repo	t to the penalti	es of 2 U	.S.C. §437g.
Office Use Only								FORI Rev. 12/20	

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)	SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS	Page 2					
Write or Type Committee Name							
NATIONAL CORN GROWERS AS	SSOCIATION (NCGA)						
Report Covering the Period: From:	10 01 / 2015 To:	10 31 / 2015					
	COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date					
6. (a) Cash on Hand January 1, 2015		85729.72					
(b) Cash on Hand at Beginning of Reporting Period	149986.19						
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	0.00	137935.00					
(d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	149986.19	223664.72					
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	9000.00	82678.53					
8. Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	140986.19	140986.19					
9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00						
10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00						
This committee has qualified as a multication	andidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)						
	For further information contact:						

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004)

Write or Type Committee Name

NATIONAL CORN GROWERS ASSOCIATION (NCGA)

Report Covering the Period: From: 10		To: 10 31 2015	
I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date	
I. Contributions (other than loans) From:		,	
(a) Individuals/Persons Other			
Than Political Committees	0.00	105670.00	
(i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	0.00	100070.00	
(ii) Unitemized(iii) TOTAL (add	0.00	31765.00	
Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)▶	0.00	137435.00	
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00	
(c) Other Political Committees			
(such as PACs)	0.00	500.00	
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines			
11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry			
Totals to Line 33, page 5)	0.00	137935.00	
. Transfers From Affiliated/Other			
Party Committees	0.00	0.00	
All Leans Dessived	0.00	0.00	
. All Loans Received		0.00	
Loan Repayments Received	0.00	0.00	
5. Offsets To Operating Expenditures	7		
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)			
(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)	0.00	0.00	
Refunds of Contributions Made			
to Federal Candidates and Other			
Political Committees	0.00	0.00	
7. Other Federal Receipts			
(Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.00	
. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds	7	7 7	
(a) Non-Federal Account			
(from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00	
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00	
(3)	7	7	
(c) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b))	0.00	0.00	
9. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))▶	0.00	137935	
). Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)▶	0.00	137935.00	
(Subtract Line To(c) Holli Line 19)	0.00	137935.00	

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 4

II. Disbursements		COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date	
1.	Operating Expenditures: (a) Allocated Federal/Non-Federal Activity (from Schedule H4)		Calcinal Tour to Buto	
	(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00	
	···	0.00	0.00	
	(ii) Non-Federal Share(b) Other Federal Operating	0.00	0.00	
	Expenditures	0.00	178.53	
	(c) Total Operating Expenditures			
	(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b))▶	0.00	178.53	
	Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00	
	Contributions to Federal Candidates/Committees and Other Political Committees	9000.00	82500.00	
	Independent Expenditures			
	(use Schedule E)	0.00	0.00	
	Coordinated Party Expenditures (2 U.S.C. §441a(d)) (use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00	
	(use Schedule F)	7 7	0.00	
	Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00	
	Loans Made	0.00	0.00	
	Refunds of Contributions To: (a) Individuals/Persons Other			
	Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00	
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00	
	(c) Other Political Committees			
	(such as PACs)	0.00	0.00	
	(d) Total Contribution Refunds			
	(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))▶	0.00	0.00	
	Other Disbursements	0.00	0.00	
	Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C. §431(20))			
	(a) Allocated Federal Election Activity			
	(from Schedule H6)	0.00	0.00	
	(i) Federal Share	0.00		
	(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00	
	(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely	0.00	0.00	
	With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00	
	Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00	
		7	7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	
	Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,	2000 20		
	23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	9000.00	82678.53	
	Total Federal Disbursements			
	(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)			
	from Line 31)	9000.00	82678.53	

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 5

III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date	
3. Total Contributions (other than loans) (from Line 11(d), page 3)	0.00	137935.00	
4. Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00	
5. Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	0.00	137935.00	
6. Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))▶	0.00	178.53	
7. Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00	
8. Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	0.00	178.53	

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Lleo concrete cabadula/a	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6 OF 8			
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(s for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	21h	one) 22 X 23 28a 28b	24 25 26 28c 29 30b	
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam					
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) NATIONAL CORN GROWERS AS:			Solicit contributions in	om such commuee.	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					
A. LAHOOD FOR CONGRESS			Date of Disburseme		
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 10735		10 29 2015			
City S PEORIA	State Zip Code IL 61612		Transaction ID : E	BB18E7FD6C18F436D9A	
Purpose of Disbursement PRIMARY CONTRIBUTION	01012				
Candidate Name			Amount of Each Di	sbursement this Period	
Rep. Darin M. LaHood		Category/ Type		1000.00	
Office Sought: House Disbursem	nent For: 2016 Primary General Other (specify)	.,,,,,			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. DER FISCHER FOR US SENATE	INC		Date of Disburseme	ant	
B. DEB FISCHER FOR US SENATE	INC		M M / D D	/	
Mailing Address 5555 SOUTH ST STE 200			10 22	2015	
,	State Zip Code NE 68506		Transaction ID : I	3002BFDBBD29F4956B2	
Purpose of Disbursement GENERAL CONTRIBUTION			Amount of Each Di	sbursement this Period	
Candidate Name		Catamanul	Amount of Lacif Di	spursement this renou	
Sen. Deb Fischer		Category/ Type		1500.00	
X Senate	nent For: 2018 Primary General Other (specify)				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. BENNET FOR COLORADO			Date of Disburseme	_	
Mailing Address PO BOX 3078			10 29	2015	
DENVER	State Zip Code CO 80201		Transaction ID : I	B99290337515443149BF	
Purpose of Disbursement primary contribution		· · · ·	Amount of Each Di	sbursement this Period	
Candidate Name		Category/	A Lagrangian	1000.00	
Sen. Michael F. Bennet Office Sought: House Disburser	nent For: 2016	Туре		1000.00	
X Senate	Primary General Other (specify)				
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				3500.00	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).			7		

ľ

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 7 OF 8			
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	(check only 21b 27	one) 22 X 23 24 28a 28b 28c	25 26 29 30b	
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the nar					
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) NATIONAL CORN GROWERS AS			CONSTRUCTION OF	<u> </u>	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					
A. HOEVEN FOR SENATE			Date of Disbursement		
Mailing Address PO BOX 15114			10 29	2015	
ARLINGTON	State Zip Code VA 22215		Transaction ID : B366F	FBB8F0344403B5D	
Purpose of Disbursement PRIMARY CONTRIBUTION			Amount of Each Disburse	ement this Period	
Candidate Name Sen. John H. Hoeven III		Category/ Type		1000.00	
Senate President	ment For: 2016 Primary General Other (specify) ▼				
State: ND District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			_		
B. FRIENDS OF JOHN THUNE			Date of Disbursement	Y	
Mailing Address 200 NORTH PHILLIPS AVENUE	STE L101		10 01	2015	
SIOUX FALLS	State Zip Code SD 57104		Transaction ID : B297D	0B0F10A146549FE	
Purpose of Disbursement GENERAL CONTRIBUTION			Amount of Each Disburse	ement this Period	
Candidate Name Sen. John Thune	Category/ Type		1500.00		
Office Sought: House Senate President State: SD District:	ment For: 2016 Primary	,,			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. TIBERI FOR CONGRESS			Date of Disbursement		
Mailing Address 2931 E DUBLIN GRANVILLE ROA	ND.		10 22	2015	
City	State Zip Code OH 43231		Transaction ID : BACDI	EE967CBB644ACAE	
Purpose of Disbursement PRIMARY CONTRIBUTION			Amount of Each Disburse	ement this Period	
Candidate Name Rep. Pat J. Tiberi		Category/ Type		2000.00	
•	ment For: 2016 Primary General Other (specify) ▼				
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)		·····	7	4500.00	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	·····	7		

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)		FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 8 OF 8		
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(s)	(check only	NOMBELL.	
II LIMILLO DIODOROLIVILIATO	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	21b	22 🗙 23 24 25 26	
	age	27	28a 28b 28c 29 30b	
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem				
or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam	e and address of any politic	cal committee to	solicit contributions from such committee.	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		۸.\		
$ \hspace{.05cm} \rangle$ NATIONAL CORN GROWERS AS:	SOCIATION (NCG/	(/)		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				
A. MCCASKILL FOR MISSOURI 2012	2		Date of Disbursement	
			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address PO BOX 6771			10 08 2015	
City	tate Zip Code			
· ·	MO 63144		Transaction ID : BD575079546634CB09F8	
Purpose of Disbursement				
PRIMARY CONTRIBUTION			Amount of Each Disbursement this Period	
Candidate Name		Category/	1000.00	
Sen. Claire McCaskill Office Sought: House Disbursem	ent For: 2018	Туре		
	Primary General			
	Other (specify)			
State: MO District:	•			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				
В.			Date of Disbursement	
Mailing Address		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address				
City	tate Zip Code			
D				
Purpose of Disbursement			Amount of Each Disbursement this Period	
Candidate Name	Catagony			
		Category/ Type		
Office Sought: House Disbursem	ent For:			
	Primary General			
President State: District:	Other (specify) ▼			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				
C.			Date of Disbursement	
		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address				
City	itate Zip Code			
•	p 3000			
Purpose of Disbursement				
Candidate Name	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
Candidate Name		Category/ Type		
Office Sought: House Disbursem	ent For:	1 9 0 0		
	Primary General			
	Other (specify) ▼			
State: District:				
			1000.00	
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)		·····•	1000.00	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).			9000.00	